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Women / XG / 11
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amara Thomas807
TAGS EP

9.050 9.000 9.1509.000 36.200
2 6T 1 8 1 

1 

Jordan Smith764
TCT

8.700 9.200 9.3008.800 36.000
8 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Claire Krysiak798
TAGS EP

8.900 9.150 9.5508.350 35.950
3T 3T 10T 1 3 

3 

Jadyn Krull815
TAGS S

8.800 9.100 9.0508.750 35.700
5T 5 5T 12T 4 

4 

Lily Kim797
TAGS EP

9.200 9.200 9.2507.700 35.350
1 1T 18 6 5 

5 

Abbigail Benson721
TCT

8.750 9.150 9.3008.050 35.250
7 3T 15 3T 6T

6T

Lillian Bonnstetter723
TCT

8.800 8.700 8.9008.850 35.250
5T 15 3 15 6T

6T

Madeline Heim812
TAGS S

8.200 9.000 9.3008.650 35.150
17 6T 7 3T 8 

8 

Emma Hughes705
Flips

8.500 9.000 9.2008.200 34.900
13T 6T 12T 7 9 

9 

Kyra Bartholomew811
TAGS S

8.500 8.900 8.8008.600 34.800
13T 10 8 16 10 

10 

Sydney Burgess746
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.650 8.100 9.1008.900 34.750
9T 19 2 9T 11 

11 

Amelia Lodwick800
TAGS EP

8.650 9.000 9.0008.000 34.650
9T 6T 16 14 12 

12 

Phoebe Holmes727
TCT

8.450 8.850 9.1008.100 34.500
15 11T 14 9T 13 

13 

Aeriel Jaspers728
TCT

8.000 8.800 9.0508.500 34.350
19 13 9 12T 14 

14 

Aria Sebion Calvesio818
TAGS S

8.900 8.200 9.1007.900 34.100
3T 18 17 9T 15 

15 

Taylor Turinske734
Flips

8.550 8.600 8.6007.600 33.350
11T 16T 19 17T 16 

16 

Reagan Barnholt744
Perpetual Motion Wbr

7.600 8.850 8.4008.350 33.200
20 11T 10T 19 17T

17T

Olivia Madson816
TAGS S

8.400 8.750 8.6007.450 33.200
16 14 20 17T 17T

17T

Abigal Howe775
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.100 8.600 8.2008.200 33.100
18 16T 12T 20 19 

19 

Bridget Fauteck726
TCT

8.550 0.000 9.3508.750 26.650
11T 20 5T 2 20 

20 
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